
RECYCLING NOTICE

T H R E E - P H A S E  M O N I T O R I N G  R E L A Y S

www.crouzet.com

MWA/ MWU (84873024)
(84873023)

P
A

C
0

0
1

4
0

0
1

 

VERSION 1 .0 -  12-2024

ELECTRONIC PARTS

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYACETAL
PBT

PBT

POLYCARBONATE

01

02

03

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O



RECYCLING NOTICE

www.crouzet.com

MWG (84873022)

P
A

C
0

0
1

4
0

0
1

 

VERSION 1 .0 -  12-2024

T H R E E - P H A S E  M O N I T O R I N G  R E L A Y S

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYACETAL

PBT

PBT

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

ELECTRONIC PARTS

01

02

03

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O



RECYCLING NOTICE

www.crouzet.com

MWS (84873029)

P
A

C
0

0
1

4
0

0
1

 

VERSION 1 .0 -  12-2024

T H R E E - P H A S E  M O N I T O R I N G  R E L A Y S

ELECTRONIC PARTS

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYACETAL
PBT

PBT

01

02

03

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O



RECYCLING NOTICE

www.crouzet.com

M3US/ MWUA (84873222)
(84873025)

P
A

C
0

0
1

4
0

0
1

 

VERSION 1 .0 -  12-2024

T H R E E - P H A S E  M O N I T O R I N G  R E L A Y S

ELECTRONIC PARTS

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYACETAL
PBT

PBT

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

01

02

03

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O



RECYCLING NOTICE

www.crouzet.com

MWS2 (84873021)

P
A

C
0

0
1

4
0

0
1

 

VERSION 1 .0 -  12-2024

T H R E E - P H A S E  M O N I T O R I N G  R E L A Y S

ELECTRONIC PARTS

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYCARBONATE

POLYACETAL
PBT

PBT

POLYCARBONATE

PBT

01

02

03

07

O 07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O

07

O


